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1     Kevin Cave             M3034         1/18    5:28     1:11:37
2     Sean O'Hollearn        M0119         1/10    5:36     1:13:10
3     Dave Harkin            M4044         1/28    5:38     1:13:39
4     Joshua Gordon          M3539         1/34    5:41     1:14:27
5     Ben Forsee             M0119         2/10    5:42     1:14:30
6     Justin Holden          M2024          1/8    5:45     1:15:15
7     Hunter Bennett-Daggett M2529         1/13    5:51     1:16:33
8     Mike Rosling           M3034         2/18    5:56     1:17:41
9     John Trimble           M2024          2/8    6:00     1:18:25
10    Natalie Bak            F2529         1/31    6:06     1:19:48
11    Noah Megowan           M4044         2/28    6:06     1:19:53
12    Michael Murphy         M4044         3/28    6:10     1:20:42
13    Nathan Hult            M4549         1/36    6:14     1:21:33
14    Joshua Masterson       M3539         2/34    6:15     1:21:51
15    Dave Ross              M4549         2/36    6:17     1:22:08
16    Greg Houser            M4044         4/28    6:19     1:22:43
17    Michael Tyler          M4549         3/36    6:21     1:23:06
18    Shawn Twing            M4044         5/28    6:25     1:23:52
19    Tyler Bentley          M2529         2/13    6:30     1:25:09
20    Mike Studer            M4044         6/28    6:33     1:25:45
21    Michael Graham         M3539         3/34    6:33     1:25:45
22    Shannon Haberkorn      F2529         2/31    6:35     1:26:09
23    Dan Meireis            M5559         1/16    6:35     1:26:12
24    Matthew King           M2529         3/13    6:36     1:26:23
25    Ryan Sankey            M3034         3/18    6:37     1:26:32
26    Stephanie Crawford     F3539         1/29    6:38     1:26:49
27    Michael Peters         M3539         4/34    6:40     1:27:13
28    Heriberto Diaz         M5559         2/16    6:40     1:27:20
29    Tiffany Frankovich     F3034         1/38    6:41     1:27:32
30    Justin Mott            M3539         5/34    6:42     1:27:39
31    Olivia Johnson         F0119         1/12    6:44     1:28:05
32    Dave Soelberg          M4044         7/28    6:48     1:28:54
33    Barry Withers          M3539         6/34    6:48     1:28:57
34    Jeff Jones             M3539         7/34    6:49     1:29:11
35    John Hummel            M4044         8/28    6:50     1:29:32
36    Isaiah Burkhart        M2529         4/13    6:51     1:29:37
37    Jamie Johnston         M4549         4/36    6:53     1:30:08
38    Joseph Williams        M3539         8/34    6:56     1:30:39
39    Paul Stewart           M3539         9/34    6:58     1:31:13
40    Gordon Cully           M4549         5/36    7:01     1:31:52
41    Bill Gallagher         M5559         3/16    7:03     1:32:11
42    Steve Hatten           M4044         9/28    7:06     1:33:01
43    Renee Paradis          F4044         1/29    7:07     1:33:03
44    Chris Davison          M3539        10/34    7:07     1:33:13
45    Jason Waalkes          M4549         6/36    7:09     1:33:32
46    Gary Terlecki          M3539        11/34    7:11     1:33:54
47    Randall Mitts          M3539        12/34    7:11     1:34:06
48    Michael Chay           M4044        10/28    7:18     1:35:25
49    Brandon Arriaga-Regan  M0119         3/10    7:19     1:35:45
50    Sean Aker              M3034         4/18    7:20     1:36:02
51    Rick Collins           M5054         1/13    7:21     1:36:12
52    Alton Rossman          M3539        13/34    7:21     1:36:13
53    Jay Howe               M5559         4/16    7:24     1:36:53
54    Adam Burger            M2024          3/8    7:25     1:37:09
55    Mark Padgett           M4549         7/36    7:26     1:37:12
56    Mark Bidwell           M5054         2/13    7:27     1:37:25
57    Andy Larkin            M3034         5/18    7:27     1:37:27
58    Mike Bielemeier        M2529         5/13    7:29     1:37:51
59    Phil Anderson          M6064         1/11    7:29     1:37:55
60    James Howard           M4549         8/36    7:30     1:38:03
61    Rachel Prickett        F2529         3/31    7:31     1:38:21
62    Emily Dimick           F2529         4/31    7:31     1:38:22
63    Patrick Monigle        M2529         6/13    7:32     1:38:29
64    Todd Saunders          M5054         3/13    7:32     1:38:29
65    Erik Gabriel           M0119         4/10    7:32     1:38:32
66    Ashley Sharratt        F2529         5/31    7:32     1:38:33
67    Brian Waters           M3539        14/34    7:36     1:39:26
68    Evelyn Thissell        F4549         1/23    7:37     1:39:42
69    Kristin Rosling        F3034         2/38    7:38     1:39:51
70    Kevin Larson           M3034         6/18    7:38     1:39:54
71    Chris Owens            M4549         9/36    7:38     1:39:54
72    Matthew Rasmussen      M2529         7/13    7:39     1:40:11
73    Angie Gray             F4044         2/29    7:40     1:40:25
74    Gloria Marlowe         F4549         2/23    7:41     1:40:27
75    Tom Logan              M4044        11/28    7:41     1:40:31
76    Charles Finn           M4044        12/28    7:41     1:40:32
77    Kristen Lachapelle     F0119         2/12    7:43     1:41:05
78    Joe Schwarte           M4549        10/36    7:44     1:41:11
79    Jeffrey Nyburg         M4044        13/28    7:44     1:41:12
80    Nikolas Heagy          M3034         7/18    7:45     1:41:24
81    Allie Moore            F0119         3/12    7:46     1:41:36
82    Alexander Schwarzkopf  M3539        15/34    7:47     1:41:48
83    Mike Bee               M4044        14/28    7:47     1:41:55
84    Billy Sime             M5559         5/16    7:49     1:42:12
85    Danielle Frost         F3539         2/29    7:49     1:42:13
86    Jason Combs            M4044        15/28    7:49     1:42:13
87    Teri Wheeler           F5054         1/20    7:49     1:42:15
88    Sam Friedman           M4549        11/36    7:50     1:42:29
89    Karissa Hudspeth       F3539         3/29    7:51     1:42:40
90    Karisa Thede           F5054         2/20    7:51     1:42:50
91    Jim Donnellan          M4044        16/28    7:53     1:43:13
92    Scott Diamond          M5054         4/13    7:54     1:43:19
93    Punk Thissell          M4549        12/36    7:54     1:43:22
94    John Asman             M3034         8/18    7:55     1:43:31
95    Michael Zanona         M4549        13/36    7:55     1:43:33
96    Kevin Wagoner          M3539        16/34    7:55     1:43:37
97    Kathryne Nelson        F3034         3/38    7:56     1:43:46
98    Dwight French          M4549        14/36    7:56     1:43:51
99    George Cornett         M4549        15/36    7:58     1:44:09
100   Tracey Davis           F3034         4/38    7:58     1:44:13
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101   Michael Marlovre       M4549        16/36    7:58     1:44:20
102   Deb Lush               F3539         4/29    7:59     1:44:22
103   Anne Fraser            F3034         5/38    7:59     1:44:33
104   Paula Harkin           F4549         3/23    8:00     1:44:37
105   Amanda Davidson        F4044         3/29    8:00     1:44:39
106   Anthony Stewart        M4044        17/28    8:00     1:44:46
107   Sam O'Reilly           F2529         6/31    8:02     1:45:08
108   Jennifer Kapinos       F4044         4/29    8:05     1:45:52
109   Peter Fox              M3539        17/34    8:07     1:46:12
110   Bob Boyle              M6064         2/11    8:08     1:46:21
111   Rachel Ikehara-Martin  F2529         7/31    8:08     1:46:29
112   Ray Adamic             M5559         6/16    8:08     1:46:31
113   Stephanie Starostka We F4044         5/29    8:09     1:46:43
114   Ana Kuhl               F4044         6/29    8:10     1:46:55
115   Kyle Brager            M3539        18/34    8:13     1:47:26
116   Stacey Jubb            F3539         5/29    8:13     1:47:28
117   Kevin Kompolt          M4549        17/36    8:13     1:47:32
118   Evelyn Young           F3034         6/38    8:13     1:47:36
119   Sue Spinney            F5559         1/15    8:13     1:47:36
120   David Trotter          M5054         5/13    8:15     1:47:52
121   Joel Duarte            M3539        19/34    8:15     1:47:55
122   Roger Read             M4549        18/36    8:16     1:48:11
123   Melissa Kauffman       F2024         1/11    8:16     1:48:14
124   Rebecca McCulloch      F2529         8/31    8:16     1:48:17
125   Tjalling Ypma          M5559         7/16    8:17     1:48:23
126   Virginia Brager        F3034         7/38    8:19     1:48:45
127   Ron Tatom              M6064         3/11    8:19     1:48:45
128   Ryan Read              M0119         5/10    8:19     1:48:52
129   Matt Boring            M4549        19/36    8:19     1:48:53
130   Robin Smith            F5559         2/15    8:19     1:48:54
131   Teri Abel              F3539         6/29    8:20     1:48:59
132   Anna Gilbert           F3034         8/38    8:20     1:49:07
133   Stephen Payne          M4549        20/36    8:21     1:49:11
134   Mehmet Kupeli          M5054         6/13    8:22     1:49:27
135   Brian Harris           M5559         8/16    8:22     1:49:30
136   Shannon Markee-Gaine   F4044         7/29    8:22     1:49:36
137   Joseph Cover           M2024          4/8    8:23     1:49:37
138   Stephanie Jax          F3034         9/38    8:23     1:49:42
139   Matthew Turay          M4044        18/28    8:23     1:49:42
140   John Malosh            M5054         7/13    8:23     1:49:44
141   Jason Jones            M3539        20/34    8:23     1:49:47
142   Caitlin Woodyard       F3034        10/38    8:24     1:49:54
143   Erica Heagy            F3034        11/38    8:24     1:49:56
144   Sara Schooley          F3034        12/38    8:24     1:50:01
145   William Brotton        M4044        19/28    8:24     1:50:01
146   Ally Ridling           F0119         4/12    8:27     1:50:32
147   Cindy Kintz            F4044         8/29    8:27     1:50:35
148   Rodger Hepburn         M4549        21/36    8:27     1:50:38
149   Bethany Williams       F2024         2/11    8:27     1:50:40
150   Nathan McNeely         M3034         9/18    8:29     1:51:02
151   Emma Larkins           F2024         3/11    8:30     1:51:12
152   Roger McKay Jr         M5054         8/13    8:30     1:51:12
153   Laura Cullen           F4044         9/29    8:31     1:51:22
154   Michelle Dahl          F3539         7/29    8:31     1:51:25
155   Douglas Pollock        M6064         4/11    8:32     1:51:39
156   Daneka Karma           F4044        10/29    8:33     1:51:50
157   Ryan Johnson           M3539        21/34    8:34     1:52:05
158   Nicole Johnson         F3539         8/29    8:34     1:52:10
159   Yolanda Garcia         F3539         9/29    8:35     1:52:23
160   Darla McVay            F3539        10/29    8:36     1:52:33
161   Jessica Montgomery     F3034        13/38    8:36     1:52:34
162   Lauren Peters          F3034        14/38    8:36     1:52:35
163   Tish Hora              F4044        11/29    8:37     1:52:41
164   Dorothy Lennox         F3539        11/29    8:37     1:52:52
165   Chris Hoffman          M3539        22/34    8:38     1:52:56
166   Krystal Miller         F2529         9/31    8:39     1:53:13
167   Dave Kunz              M4549        22/36    8:40     1:53:28
168   Morgan Tholl           F0119         5/12    8:40     1:53:31
169   George Tholl           M4549        23/36    8:40     1:53:31
170   Angela Gale            F0119         6/12    8:40     1:53:32
171   Jules Fernandez        M3539        23/34    8:41     1:53:35
172   Edward Chitwood        M3034        10/18    8:42     1:53:50
173   Sheila Donahoe         F4549         4/23    8:42     1:53:56
174   Liz Byrne              F3539        12/29    8:43     1:54:03
175   Wayne Stingel          M6064         5/11    8:44     1:54:14
176   Skyler Swan            F2024         4/11    8:45     1:54:32
177   Corey Morss            M2529         8/13    8:46     1:54:39
178   Andrew Myrtue          M3539        24/34    8:46     1:54:47
179   Kathleen McCann        F6064          1/7    8:46     1:54:51
180   Candice Davison        F3034        15/38    8:47     1:54:53
181   Katie Darold           F3034        16/38    8:47     1:54:54
182   Marcie Kohls           F2529        10/31    8:47     1:54:56
183   Christopher Smith      M3539        25/34    8:47     1:55:04
184   Jason Ryther           M3539        26/34    8:49     1:55:24
185   Arild Leavenworth      M3539        27/34    8:52     1:56:06
186   Justin Burton          M3034        11/18    8:52     1:56:07
187   Gregory Hudson         M4044        20/28    8:53     1:56:15
188   Janelle Reeves         F2529        11/31    8:53     1:56:15
189   Gary Cochran           M4549        24/36    8:53     1:56:16
190   Celeste Kuta           F5559         3/15    8:54     1:56:24
191   Ron Virden             M4549        25/36    8:54     1:56:30
192   Jeremy Howell          M3034        12/18    8:54     1:56:34
193   James Stoddard         M5054         9/13    8:55     1:56:41
194   Senida Monroy          F2024         5/11    8:55     1:56:47
195   Krystal Foster         F2529        12/31    8:56     1:57:01
196   Michelle Rasmussen     F4044        12/29    8:56     1:57:02
197   Jamison Jossis                        0/0    8:56     1:57:02
198   Jeff Magnuson          M3539        28/34    8:57     1:57:10
199   Michelle Brown         F3539        13/29    8:57     1:57:13
200   Bess Perry             F3034        17/38    8:57     1:57:13
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201   Kathleen Rafish        F5054         3/20    8:57     1:57:13
202   Vicki Sarazin          F5559         4/15    8:57     1:57:14
203   Christine Troy         F2529        13/31    8:58     1:57:27
204   Michelle Welch         F4549         5/23    8:59     1:57:36
205   Tiffany Brownell       F0119         7/12    8:59     1:57:36
206   Kendra Mhoon-Coatney   F3539        14/29    8:59     1:57:37
207   Robert Noble           M3539        29/34    9:00     1:57:48
208   David Feeney           M4549        26/36    9:01     1:57:56
209   John Clements          M5559         9/16    9:01     1:58:05
210   Denise Brody           F4549         6/23    9:03     1:58:30
211   Laura Metzger          F5054         4/20    9:04     1:58:41
212   Matt Gray              M3539        30/34    9:04     1:58:45
213   Marilyn Nippold        F6064          2/7    9:04     1:58:45
214   Anna Gray              F3034        18/38    9:04     1:58:45
215   Scott Wickline         M5559        10/16    9:04     1:58:46
216   Emily Cacallori        F2529        14/31    9:05     1:58:54
217   Josh Liggett           M3034        13/18    9:05     1:58:56
218   Britt Sexton           M4044        21/28    9:05     1:58:56
219   Doug Brownell          M5054        10/13    9:06     1:59:00
220   Ron Sklar              M6064         6/11    9:06     1:59:06
221   Sean Reece             M2024          5/8    9:07     1:59:21
222   Nick Forest            M3034        14/18    9:07     1:59:23
223   Cj Follett             M4549        27/36    9:09     1:59:44
224   Melody Parr            F3539        15/29    9:10     2:00:01
225   Joseph Cornett         M2024          6/8    9:10     2:00:04
226   Jim Faraudo            M5559        11/16    9:11     2:00:09
227   Miles Brokaw           M3539        31/34    9:11     2:00:14
228   Jerri Bohard           F5054         5/20    9:11     2:00:16
229   Brian Mortensen        M4044        22/28    9:12     2:00:24
230   Lara Castillo          F4549         7/23    9:12     2:00:27
231   Celeste Rossetto Dicke F5559         5/15    9:12     2:00:27
232   Melissa Damm           F3034        19/38    9:13     2:00:41
233   Carol Myers            F5054         6/20    9:14     2:00:52
234   Eb Engelmann           M7099          1/2    9:14     2:00:53
235   Tony Gonzalez          M3539        32/34    9:14     2:00:54
236   Ry Robinson            M3034        15/18    9:15     2:01:04
237   Desiree Robinson       F2529        15/31    9:15     2:01:04
238   Andrea Willcoxen       F3539        16/29    9:15     2:01:04
239   Derrick Boggs          M4549        28/36    9:16     2:01:19
240   Tanya Sinko            F4044        13/29    9:17     2:01:25
241   Deb Wilding            F5559         6/15    9:17     2:01:27
242   Mike Adams             M4044        23/28    9:18     2:01:47
243   David Brookshier       M5559        12/16    9:18     2:01:50
244   Craig Arcilla          M3034        16/18    9:19     2:02:00
245   Marie Krasnow          F5054         7/20    9:22     2:02:34
246   Casey Jones            F3539        17/29    9:22     2:02:37
247   Christine Hubbard      F2529        16/31    9:23     2:02:47
248   Sara Salgado           F4549         8/23    9:23     2:02:50
249   Mike Dingeman          M4549        29/36    9:25     2:03:09
250   Howard Brown           M5559        13/16    9:25     2:03:10
251   Angie Miller           F3034        20/38    9:25     2:03:14
252   Rachael Metzger        F2529        17/31    9:25     2:03:20
253   Andrew Williams        M2529         9/13    9:25     2:03:20
254   Katrina Laws           F3034        21/38    9:26     2:03:27
255   Andrew Kahut           M4044        24/28    9:27     2:03:36
256   Lacy Cromwell          F2529        18/31    9:28     2:04:01
257   Steffany Bixby         F2024         6/11    9:31     2:04:30
258   James Ridlington       M6569          1/4    9:31     2:04:33
259   Harvey Lopez           M5054        11/13    9:31     2:04:34
260   Jerry Friesen          M4549        30/36    9:31     2:04:38
261   Ann Malosh             F5054         8/20    9:33     2:04:55
262   Jody Giffin            F3539        18/29    9:34     2:05:08
263   Gretchen Swiers        F4044        14/29    9:34     2:05:08
264   Brian Carrow           M2529        10/13    9:34     2:05:15
265   Audrey Williams        F3034        22/38    9:35     2:05:22
266   Smita Rawat            F4044        15/29    9:35     2:05:23
267   Jeff Nemecek           M3034        17/18    9:35     2:05:28
268   Kaylee Eyerly          F0119         8/12    9:35     2:05:29
269   Ruth Kemmy             F4044        16/29    9:36     2:05:37
270   Greg Eyerly            M4549        31/36    9:36     2:05:38
271   Scott Whitfield        M0119         6/10    9:36     2:05:40
272   Ricardo Marquez        M4044        25/28    9:37     2:05:56
273   Anna Jaramillo Nguyen  F2529        19/31    9:37     2:05:57
274   Stephen Woods          M0119         7/10    9:37     2:05:59
275   Tracy Hill             F4549         9/23    9:38     2:06:11
276   Tracy Brunkhorst       F3539        19/29    9:38     2:06:11
277   Kendall Sweeney        F2024         7/11    9:39     2:06:20
278   Brett Melton           M4044        26/28    9:42     2:06:59
279   Katherine Ray          F4549        10/23    9:43     2:07:08
280   David Okain            M5559        14/16    9:44     2:07:27
281   Sharon Peerenboom      F5054         9/20    9:44     2:07:28
282   Ericka Neighbors       F3034        23/38    9:45     2:07:36
283   Heather Maiorano       F4044        17/29    9:46     2:07:45
284   Michelle Domaschofsky  F3034        24/38    9:47     2:08:01
285   Ian Domaschofsky       M2024          7/8    9:47     2:08:02
286   Angie Forrette         F3539        20/29    9:47     2:08:03
287   Hanisi Accetta         F3539        21/29    9:50     2:08:43
288   Faylene Gardner        F4549        11/23    9:52     2:09:03
289   Keith Seckel           M4549        32/36    9:52     2:09:10
290   Anne West              F3034        25/38    9:52     2:09:10
291   Ed Hansen              M6569          2/4    9:52     2:09:12
292   Gabe Herron            M3539        33/34    9:53     2:09:17
293   Jason Seibert          M3539        34/34    9:53     2:09:19
294   Taylor Madden          M3034        18/18    9:53     2:09:24
295   Wendy Steiner          F4044        18/29    9:54     2:09:33
296   Alana Schaffer         F2024         8/11    9:58     2:10:24
297   Doug Petersen          M5054        12/13    9:58     2:10:28
298   Jamie Hicks            F4044        19/29    9:58     2:10:30
299   James Hicks            M4549        33/36    9:58     2:10:31
300   Sam Gilmer             F6064          3/7   10:02     2:11:25
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301   Gregory Adelman        M0119         8/10   10:04     2:11:46
302   Karen Archibald        F4549        12/23   10:04     2:11:46
303   Charles Clinton        M6569          3/4   10:05     2:11:54
304   Colleen Berretta       F3034        26/38   10:05     2:11:57
305   Natalie Pascale        F3034        27/38   10:05     2:11:58
306   Stephani Logan         F4044        20/29   10:06     2:12:17
307   Whitney Lundy          F3034        28/38   10:06     2:12:19
308   Sherrie Austin         F4549        13/23   10:16     2:14:26
309   Steven Kerlee          M4549        34/36   10:17     2:14:41
310   Liberty Cornett        F2529        20/31   10:19     2:15:02
311   Debbie Duggan          F4044        21/29   10:19     2:15:05
312   Suzi Mahannah          F4044        22/29   10:20     2:15:09
313   Carrie Averill         F3539        22/29   10:20     2:15:12
314   Lynn Herbert           M6064         7/11   10:20     2:15:21
315   Vikie Malkasian        F5559         7/15   10:21     2:15:24
316   Kelly Bates            F2529        21/31   10:22     2:15:46
317   Rachel Wright          F0119         9/12   10:22     2:15:46
318   Jennifer Salvatierra   F3539        23/29   10:23     2:15:54
319   Megan Bielemeier       F2529        22/31   10:25     2:16:15
320   Connie Dingeman        F4549        14/23   10:28     2:16:56
321   Nicholas Nelson        M2529        11/13   10:36     2:18:40
322   April Graybill         F3034        29/38   10:37     2:18:58
323   Laurie Marx            F5559         8/15   10:39     2:19:27
324   Emily Wheeler          F3034        30/38   10:40     2:19:38
325   Deb Wallig             F5559         9/15   10:40     2:19:38
326   Jon Hubbard            M0119         9/10   10:42     2:20:01
327   Kellie Follett         F4044        23/29   10:45     2:20:47
328   Geoff McCausland       M4044        27/28   10:47     2:21:13
329   Michael Bryson         M4549        35/36   10:53     2:22:24
330   Angela Schlenker       F2529        23/31   10:55     2:23:01
331   Gail Henry             F5054        10/20   10:57     2:23:17
332   Staci Williams         F3539        24/29   10:57     2:23:17
333   Dahlia Rodriguez       F3539        25/29   10:58     2:23:37
334   Helen Shafran          F4549        15/23   10:59     2:23:46
335   Debbie Case            F5054        11/20   11:05     2:25:07
336   Courtney Nichols       F4044        24/29   11:05     2:25:08
337   Stefanie Knowlton      F3539        26/29   11:06     2:25:22
338   David James            M6064         8/11   11:09     2:25:54
339   Mary Engwall           F2024         9/11   11:09     2:25:54
340   Halley Faville         F2529        24/31   11:09     2:25:58
341   Patricia Neet          F5054        12/20   11:11     2:26:23
342   Keegan O'Brien         M2024          8/8   11:12     2:26:33
343   Jiah Barnett           F3034        31/38   11:12     2:26:38
344   Shaun McKinney         M4549        36/36   11:18     2:27:54
345   Megan Campbell         F2529        25/31   11:18     2:28:02
346   Bryan Chapman          M6064         9/11   11:20     2:28:16
347   Fenny Roberts          F6064          4/7   11:27     2:29:49
348   Clint Shelley          M4044        28/28   11:29     2:30:23
349   Lisa Tompkins          F5054        13/20   11:31     2:30:40
350   Fahlene Lockwood       F3034        32/38   11:32     2:31:05
351   Don Legassie           M5559        15/16   11:35     2:31:39
352   Diane Keleher          F5559        10/15   11:45     2:33:55
353   Catie Dalton           F2529        26/31   11:50     2:35:01
354   Jeanie Stuntzner       F4044        25/29   11:56     2:36:10
355   Becky Hiebert          F2529        27/31   11:57     2:36:33
356   Joell Whitton          F3539        27/29   11:59     2:36:55
357   Leslie Pomaikai        F4044        26/29   12:03     2:37:45
358   Lorinda Snyder         F3034        33/38   12:16     2:40:39
359   Charles Strong         M7099          2/2   12:17     2:40:49
360   Alana Davenport        F3034        34/38   12:18     2:40:56
361   Emily Gaffney          F2529        28/31   12:18     2:41:06
362   Gerry Bartsch          M6064        10/11   12:23     2:42:09
363   Dan Thompson           M5559        16/16   12:25     2:42:37
364   Enid Silverstein       F6569          1/3   12:31     2:43:56
365   Brooke Hull            F6064          5/7   12:31     2:43:56
366   Melissa Poritton       F0119        10/12   12:35     2:44:48
367   Lori Nakasone          F4549        16/23   12:37     2:45:15
368   Tressa Schuck          F4549        17/23   12:37     2:45:15
369   Maria Kozo             F4549        18/23   12:37     2:45:16
370   Amanda Crawford        F0119        11/12   12:38     2:45:19
371   Tina Langley           F4549        19/23   12:43     2:46:24
372   Jodi Cullen            F3539        28/29   13:16     2:53:46
373   Cheryl Klampe-Vantess  F6064          6/7   13:18     2:54:10
374   Aletha Kindle                         0/0   13:18     2:54:12
375   Jan Stennick           F6569          2/3   13:19     2:54:26
376   Barb Herman            F5559        11/15   13:28     2:56:20
377   Brenda Bentley         F4044        27/29   13:31     2:56:53
378   Bob Jossis             M6064        11/11   13:34     2:57:34
379   Lois Gill              F5054        14/20   13:40     2:58:56
380   Cyndi Ganfield         F4549        20/23   13:40     2:58:57
381   Margaret Cook          F3034        35/38   13:42     2:59:22
382   Diana Pishion          F5054        15/20   13:43     2:59:39
383   Judy Powell            F5054        16/20   13:43     2:59:41
384   Rachel Quesnel         F2529        29/31   13:50     3:01:11
385   Jermaine Williams      M2529        12/13   13:57     3:02:42
386   Jonas Seibert          M0119        10/10   14:05     3:04:19
387   Greta Lowry            F2529        30/31   14:06     3:04:41
388   Deborah Seibert        F4044        28/29   14:06     3:04:41
389   Edward Lipski          M6569          4/4   14:09     3:05:19
390   Kimberly Hall          F5054        17/20   14:50     3:14:15
391   Didi Clarke            F4549        21/23   15:01     3:16:34
392   Ann Reece              F5559        12/15   15:06     3:17:44
393   Sarah Kinkade          F5054        18/20   15:17     3:20:08
394   Sally Galver           F5054        19/20   15:17     3:20:09
395   Savannah Sandberg      F0119        12/12   15:22     3:21:17
396   Kaitlynn Kerlee        F2024        10/11   15:22     3:21:18
397   Nancy MacMorris-Adix   F5559        13/15   15:23     3:21:26
398   Kathy Wood             F5559        14/15   15:39     3:24:56
399   Sheri Ross             F5054        20/20   15:39     3:24:58
400   Samantha Ross          F2529        31/31   15:39     3:24:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Victoria Gannon        F2024        11/11   15:53     3:27:56
402   Howard Fan             M2529        13/13   16:04     3:30:28
403   Barbara Davis          F6064          7/7   16:31     3:36:21
404   Emily Tabb             F3034        36/38   16:33     3:36:40
405   Erika Gardner          F5559        15/15   16:33     3:36:40
406   Johnny Galver          M5054        13/13   17:24     3:47:56
407   Tina Ashling           F4549        22/23   17:49     3:53:16
408   Patti Spreen           F3034        37/38   17:58     3:55:12
409   Diana Wickizer         F6569          3/3   20:32     4:28:48
410   Shelly Simonyi         F4549        23/23   20:32     4:28:48
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